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1    All births and deaths are by county of residence. Low birth weight represents live-born infants weighing less than 2,500 grams at birth.                             
        Fetal deaths are those occurring after 20 weeks gestation and prior to birth. Fertility rates are per 1,000 women ages 15 - 44.
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        the 2000 standard per 100,000 population. No age-adjusted rates were calculated if based on 20 or fewer deaths. Infant and fetal death rates were

2     Disease rates are per 100,000 population.  Use caution interpreting rates based on small numbers of cases.
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       not calculated if 20 or fewer births or births plus fetal deaths occurred. Missing rates are indicated by "---".

3     Due to a revised birth certificate in 2005, onset of prenatal care is not comparable to values published in prior years.
4     Infant death rates are per 1,000 live births.  Fetal death rates are per 1,000 live births plus fetal deaths.  All other death rates were age adjusted to
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5     Current mortality rates by cause are not comparable with data reported prior to 1999.        Refer to the Data Sources Document for more detail.
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       (Children's Health Insurance Program)

State County

 County StateNumber
Percent

6,585
       All Ages
       0 - 17 Years

15.8%
22.5%

822

30.1%

Persons Living Below Poverty

       0 - 64 Years
       0 - 17 Years

State

25.7%
16.9%

25.2%
17.1%

20.1%

17,448
3,726

16,158

50.1%

100.0%

 County
Percent

7.4%
14.6%
40.3%
24.5%
13.1%

44.7%
14.2%

Health Facts Profile 2008

Percent Males

6,152
46.6%
37.5%

Age
00 - 04

Angelina County

Demography / Population

Other

9.9%
20,38545 - 64

65+ 4,739
100.0%

1.2% 4.3%
10,898

Black

6,159

Hispanic
Anglo

11,980
1,026

Anglo

Black 16,350

41,668

State County

63.5%
20.9%

PercentTotal
52,722
17,355

Population Per Square Mile:

5,962
11.6%14.4%

05 - 14

Estimated Population: 83,083

Ethnicity
Anglo

Hispanic
33,501

83,08341,415
Relative % distribution

10,176Other 10,209
17,151

63.5%


